Individual Best Times (All Time)

Hannah Winter - (1236023) - City of Leeds SC

Long Course

Stroke

50 Freestyle
100 Freestyle
50 Breaststroke
50 Butterfly

50 Backstroke
100 Backstroke

200 Backstroke

Short Course

Stroke

50 Freestyle

50 Breaststroke
50 Butterfly

50 Backstroke
100 Backstroke
200 Backstroke

100 Individual Medley

Copyright 2024

LC Time

35.02
1:19.29
50.76
38.52
38.45
1:24.49

3:02.67

SC Time

34.24
48.22
38.43
39.99
1:24.41
3:02.48

1:28.14

Converted
to SC

34.40
1:18.20
50.10
38.00
37.90
1:23.50

3:00.80

Converted
to LC

34.80
48.90
38.90
40.50
1:25.40
3:04.30

1:28.10

LC WA
Pts

306
277
189
255
340
312
306

SC WA
Pts

300
203
255
251
274
276
263

Date

20/09/15
19/11/16
20/09/15
13/03/16
13/03/16
09/04/16
09/01/16

Date

11/06/16
07/11/15
11/06/16
30/01/16
13/12/15
13/12/15
07/11/15

Meet

City of Sheffield 33rd Annual Teaspoon Gala
Glyn Mettam Memorial B Grade Open Meet
City of Sheffield 33rd Annual Teaspoon Gala
City of Sheffield March Madness Meet

City of Sheffield March Madness Meet
Richmond Dales Open Meet

City of Leeds New Year Meet 2016

Meet

Harrogate Summer Meet

City of Leeds Autumn Development Meet
Harrogate Summer Meet

City of Leeds Winter Development Meet
City of Bradford Winter Meet

City of Bradford Winter Meet

City of Leeds Autumn Development Meet

Venue

Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Leeds

Leeds

Venue

Harrogate
Leeds
Harrogate
Leeds
Shipley
Shipley

Leeds

Licence

NE150208
NE160856
NE150208
NE160333
NE160333
NE160001
NE160165

License

NE160246
NE152360
NE160246
NE160426
NE151702
NE151702
NE152360

Page1/1

Level

W W

Level

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



