Individual Best Times (All Time)

Hannah Winter - (1236023) - City of Leeds SC

Long Course

LC Time	Converted to SC	LC WA Pts	Date	Meet	Venue	Licence	Level
35.02	34.40	306	20/09/15	City of Sheffield 33rd Annual Teaspoon Gala	Sheffield	NE150208	3
1:19.29	1:18.20	277	19/11/16	Glyn Mettam Memorial B Grade Open Meet	Sheffield	NE160856	3
50.76	50.10	189	20/09/15	City of Sheffield 33rd Annual Teaspoon Gala	Sheffield	NE150208	3
38.52	38.00	255	13/03/16	City of Sheffield March Madness Meet	Sheffield	NE160333	3
38.45	37.90	340	13/03/16	City of Sheffield March Madness Meet	Sheffield	NE160333	3
1:24.49	1:23.50	312	09/04/16	Richmond Dales Open Meet	Leeds	NE160001	1
3:02.67	3:00.80	306	09/01/16	City of Leeds New Year Meet 2016	Leeds	NE160165	3
	35.02 1:19.29 50.76 38.52 38.45 1:24.49	to SC 35.02 34.40 1:19.29 1:18.20 50.76 50.10 38.52 38.00 38.45 37.90 1:24.49 1:23.50	to SC Pts 35.02 34.40 306 1:19.29 1:18.20 277 50.76 50.10 189 38.52 38.00 255 38.45 37.90 340 1:24.49 1:23.50 312	to SC Pts 35.02 34.40 306 20/09/15 1:19.29 1:18.20 277 19/11/16 50.76 50.10 189 20/09/15 38.52 38.00 255 13/03/16 38.45 37.90 340 13/03/16 1:24.49 1:23.50 312 09/04/16	to SC Pts 35.02 34.40 306 20/09/15 City of Sheffield 33rd Annual Teaspoon Gala 1:19.29 1:18.20 277 19/11/16 Glyn Mettam Memorial B Grade Open Meet 50.76 50.10 189 20/09/15 City of Sheffield 33rd Annual Teaspoon Gala 38.52 38.00 255 13/03/16 City of Sheffield March Madness Meet 38.45 37.90 340 13/03/16 City of Sheffield March Madness Meet 1:24.49 1:23.50 312 09/04/16 Richmond Dales Open Meet	to SC Pts 35.02 34.40 306 20/09/15 City of Sheffield 33rd Annual Teaspoon Gala Sheffield 1:19.29 1:18.20 277 19/11/16 Glyn Mettam Memorial B Grade Open Meet Sheffield 50.76 50.10 189 20/09/15 City of Sheffield 33rd Annual Teaspoon Gala Sheffield 38.52 38.00 255 13/03/16 City of Sheffield March Madness Meet Sheffield 38.45 37.90 340 13/03/16 City of Sheffield March Madness Meet Sheffield 1:24.49 1:23.50 312 09/04/16 Richmond Dales Open Meet Leeds	to SC Pts City of Sheffield 33rd Annual Teaspoon Gala Sheffield NE150208 1:19.29 1:18.20 277 19/11/16 Glyn Mettam Memorial B Grade Open Meet Sheffield NE160856 50.76 50.10 189 20/09/15 City of Sheffield 33rd Annual Teaspoon Gala Sheffield NE150208 38.52 38.00 255 13/03/16 City of Sheffield March Madness Meet Sheffield NE160333 38.45 37.90 340 13/03/16 City of Sheffield March Madness Meet Sheffield NE160333 1:24.49 1:23.50 312 09/04/16 Richmond Dales Open Meet Leeds NE160001

Short Course

Stroke	SC Time	Converted to LC	SC WA Pts	Date	Meet	Venue	License	Level
50 Freestyle	34.24	34.80	300	11/06/16	Harrogate Summer Meet	Harrogate	NE160246	3
50 Breaststroke	48.22	48.90	203	07/11/15	City of Leeds Autumn Development Meet	Leeds	NE152360	4
50 Butterfly	38.43	38.90	255	11/06/16	Harrogate Summer Meet	Harrogate	NE160246	3
50 Backstroke	39.99	40.50	251	30/01/16	City of Leeds Winter Development Meet	Leeds	NE160426	4
100 Backstroke	1:24.41	1:25.40	274	13/12/15	City of Bradford Winter Meet	Shipley	NE151702	3
200 Backstroke	3:02.48	3:04.30	276	13/12/15	City of Bradford Winter Meet	Shipley	NE151702	3
100 Individual Medley	1:28.14	1:28.10	263	07/11/15	City of Leeds Autumn Development Meet	Leeds	NE152360	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS